
Agency Title First Last Address City State ZIP Phone E-Mail
Adak Police Dept Chief Steve Hines P.O. Box 2011 Adak AK 99546 592-4500 adakcityclerk@yahoo.com
Alaska State Troopers Capt. Hans Brinke 5700 East Tudor Road Anchorage AK 99507 269-5955 hans.brinke@alaska.gov
Alaska State Troopers Commissioner Joe Masters 5700 East Tudor Road Anchorage AK 99507 269-5643 joseph.masters@alaska.gov
Anchorage Airport Police & Fire Chief Lauri Burkmire P.O. Box 190629 Anchorage AK 99519 266-2407 lauri.burkmire@alaska.gov
Anchorage Airport Police & Fire Officer Renee Mackey P.O. Box 190629 Anchorage AK 99519 266-2411 renee_mackey@dot.state.ak.us
Anchorage Police Dept Chief Robert Heun 4501 South Bragaw Street Anchorage AK 99507 786-8590 rheun@ci.anchorage.ak.us
Anchorage Police Dept Lt. Ken Spadafora 4501 South Bragaw Street Anchorage AK 99507 786-8950 kspadafora@ci.anchorage.ak.us
Anchorage University PD Chief Dale Pittman 3211 Providence Drive, ESB 114 Anchorage AK 99508 786-1120 anjdp@uaa.alaska.edu
Anchorage University PD Lt. Ron Swartz 3211 Providence Drive, ESB 114 Anchorage AK 99508 786-1120 Yukonron@uaa.alaska.edu
Bethel Police Dept Lt. Andre Achee P.O. Box 809 Bethel AK 99559 543-3781 aachee@cityofbethel.net
Bristol Bay Borough DPS Chief Jerry Castleberry P.O. Box 655 King Salmon AK 99613 246-4222 police@theborough.com
Cordova Dept Public Safety Chief Ron Bishop P.O. Box1210 Cordova AK 99574 424-6100 policechief@cityofcordova.com
Craig Police Dept Chief Mark Habib P.O. Box 25 Craig AK 99921 826-3330 mhabib@craigpd.com
Dillingham Police Dept Chief Richard Thompson P.O. Box 869 Dillingham AK 99576 842-5354 rjthompson@ci.dillingham.ak.us
Dillingham Police Dept Sgt. Dan Pasquarello P.O. Box 869 Dillingham AK 99576 842-5354 dlgpatrol@yahoo.com
DOC Training Academy Stephen Smith 3760 West Dimond Blvd Anchorage AK 99502 343-6356
Eielson AFP SP Major Gerald Mulhollen Fairbanks AK 377-5227 gerald.mulhollen@eielson.af.mil
Fairbanks Airport Police & Fire Chief Mike Supkis 6450 Airport Way #1 Fairbanks AK 99709 474-2555 mikesupkis@alaska.gov
Fairbanks Police dept Chief Dan Hoffman 911 Cushman Street Fairbanks AK 99701 450-6513 dahoffman@ci.fairbanks.ak.us
Fairbanks Police dept Lt. Dan Wellborn 911 Cushman Street Fairbanks AK 99701 450-6491 dpwelborn@ci.fairbanks.ak.us
Fairbanks University PD Chief Sean McGee P.O. Box 755560 Fairbanks AK 99775 474-7721 fnsem3@uaf.edu
Fairbanks University PD Investigator Steve Goetz P.O. Box 755560 Fairbanks AK 99775 474-7721 fnsfg@uaf.edu
Ft. Wainright MP Capt. Kendall Greenleaf 353-7553 Kendall.Greenleaf@us.army.mil
Ft. Yukon Police Dept Lt. Jeremy Fernandes P.O. Box 17 Ft. Yukon AK 99740 622-2311 arcticdog@msn.com
Galena Police Dept Chief John Millan P.O. Box 149 Galena AK 99741 656-1233 chiefmillan@usacops.com
Haines Police Dept Chief Gary Lowe P.O. Box 1209 Haines AK 99827 766-2121 glowe@haines.ak.usp y g @
Homer Police Dept Chief Mark Robl 491 Pioneer Ave. Homer AK 99603 235-3150 mrobl@ci.homer.ak.us
Homer Police Dept Lt. Randy Rosencrans 491 Pioneer Ave. Homer AK 99603 235-3150 rrosencrans@ci.homer.ak.us
Hoonah Dept Public Safety Chief Jeff Henkla P.O. Box 450 Hoonah AK 99829 945-3620 hunacop@hotmail.com
Houston Police Dept Officer Charlie Seidl P.O. Box 940027 Houston AK 99694 892-6447 cseidl@houston-ak.us
Juneau Police Dept Chief Greg Browning 6255 Alaway Ave Juneau AK 99801 586-0677 gbrowning@juneaupolice.com
Juneau Police Dept Lt. Kris Sell 6255 Alaway Ave Juneau AK 99801 586-0618 ksell@juneaupolice.com
Kake Police Dept Chief Robert Bassler P.O. Box 107 Kake AK 99830 785-3393 randdfay@gmail.com
Kenai Police Dept Chief Gus Sandahl 107 South Willow Street Kenai AK 99611 283-7879 gsandahl@ci.kenai.ak.us
Ketchikan Airport Police Chief David Guzman 1000 Airport Terminal Ketchikan AK 99901 225-6800 airport@borough.ketchikan.ak.us
Ketchikan Police Dept Director Rich Leipfert 361 Main Street Ketchikan AK 99901 225-6631 richl@city.ketchikan.ak.us
Ketchikan Police Dept Sgt. Howard Townsend 361 Main Street Ketchikan AK 99901 225-6631 howardt@city.ketchikan.ak.us
King Cove Police Dept Chief Robert Gould P.O. Box 367 King Cove AK 99612 497-2210 kingcovedps@gmail.com
Klawock Police Dept Officer Christophe Paulson P.O. Box 469 Klawock AK 99925 755-2223 cpaulson@cityofklawock.com
Kodiak Police Dept Chief T. C. Kamai 217 Lower Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 269-8546 ckamai@city.kodiak.ak.us
Kodiak Police Dept Sgt. Kyle Valerio 217 Lower Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 486-8000 kvalelrio@city.kodiak.ak.us
Kotzebue Police Dept Chief John Ward P.O. Box 46 Kotzebue AK 99752 442-3351 jward@kpd.otz.org
Nome Police Dept Chief Dallas Massie P.O. Box 281 Nome AK 99762 443-5262 dmassie@nomealaska.org
North Pole Police Dept Chief Paul Lindhag 125 Snowman Lane North Pole AK 99705 488-6902 plindhag@northpolepolice.org
North Pole Police Dept Officer Steve Dutra 125 Snowman Lane North Pole AK 99705 488-6902 sdutra@northpolepolice.org
North Slope Borough Police Dept Chief Kelly Alzaharna P.O. Box 69 Barrow AK 99723 852-6111 kelly.alzaharna@north-slope.org
Palmer Police Dept Chief Russ Boatright 423 South Valley Way Palmer AK 99645 745-4811 boatright@palmerpolice.com
Palmer Police Dept Lt. Thomas Remaley 423 South Valley Way Palmer AK 99645 746-9405 remaley@palmerpolice.com
Petersburg Police Dept Chief Dale Stone P.O. Box 329 Petersburg AK 99833 772-3838 ppdchief@ci.petersburg.ak.us
Sand Point Police Dept Chief Joe Shoemaker P.O. Box 423 Sand Point AK 99661 383-3700 sptcity@arctic.net
Seldovia Police Dept Chief A. W. Anderson P.O. Box 85 Seldovia AK 99663 234-7640 selpd@xyz.net
Seward Police Dept Chief Tom Clemons P.O. Box 167 Seward AK 99664 224-3338 spdchief@cityofseward.net
Seward Police Dept Lt. Louis Tiner P.O. Box 167 Seward AK 99664 224-3338 ltiner@cityofseward.net
Sitka Police Dept Chief Sheldon Schmitt 304 Lake Street Sitka AK 99835 747-3245 sheldon@cityofsitka.com
Sitka Police Dept Lt Barry Allen 304 Lake Street Sitka AK 99835 747-3245 barrya@sitkapd comSitka Police Dept Lt. Barry Allen 304 Lake Street Sitka AK 99835 747-3245 barrya@sitkapd.com
Skagway Police Dept Chief Ray Leggett P.O. Box 518 Skagway AK 99840 983-2232 r.leggett@skagway.org
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Soldotna Police Dept Chief John Lucking 44510 Sterling Highway Soldotna AK 99669 262-4455 johnlucking@ci.soldotna.com
Soldotna Police Dept Sgt. Robert Quelland 44510 Sterling Highway Soldotna AK 99669 262-4455 rquelland@ci.soldotna.com
St. Paul Dept Public Safety Director Gerald Meece P.O. Box 901 St. Paul AK 99660 546-3130 fmeece52@hotmail.com
Tanana Dept Public Safety Chief Christophe Farmier P.O. Box 189 Tanana AK 99777 366-7158 farmier@yukontel.net
Togiak Police Dept Chief Aaron Parker P.O. Box 47 Togiak AK 99678 493-5212 cityoftog@unicom-alaska.com
Unalakleet Dept Public Safety Chief Henry Ivanoff P.O. Box 204 Unalakleet AK 99684 624-3008 hivanoff@yahoo.com
Unalaska Dept Public Safety Director Bob Beasley P.O. Box 610 Unalaska AK 99685 581-1233 bbeasley@ci.unalaska.ak.us
Unalaska Dept Public Safety Sgt. Jennifer Shockley P.O. Box 610 Unalaska AK 99685 262-4455 jshockley@ci.unalaska.ak.us
Valdez Police Dept Chief Bill Comer P.O. Box 307 Valdez AK 99686 835-3734 bcomer@ci.valdez.ak.us
Wasilla Police Dept Chief Don Savage 290 East Hearning Ave. Wasilla AK 99654 352-5402 dsavage@ci.wasilla.ak.us
Wasilla Police Dept Officer Jentry Crain 290 East Hearning Ave. Wasilla AK 99654 352-5418 jcrain@ci.wasilla.ak.us
Whittier Dept Public Safety Chief David Sexton P.O. Box 687 Whittier AK 99693 945-8250 dps@whittieralaska.gov
Wrangell Police Dept Chief Doug McCloskey P.O. Box 531 Wrangell AK 99929 874-3304 wpdchief@aptalaska.net
Yakutat Police Dept Chief John Nichols P.O. Box 110 Yakutat AK 99689 784-3391 jnichols@starband.net
NHTSA-Region X Director John Moffit 915 Second Ave. Ste 3140 Seattle WA 98714 206-220-4648 john.moffit@dot.gov
NHTSA-Region X Liaison Shirley Wise 915 Second Ave. Ste 3140 Seattle WA 98714 206-220-7644 shirley.wise@dot.gov

mailto:johnlucking@ci.soldotna.com�
mailto:rquelland@ci.soldotna.com�
mailto:jshockley@ci.unalaska.ak.us�
mailto:bbeasley@ci.unalaska.ak.us�
mailto:dsavage@ci.wasilla.ak.us�
mailto:jcrain@ci.wasilla.ak.us�
mailto:wpdchief@aptalaska.net�
mailto:john.moffit@dot.gov�
mailto:shirley.wise@dot.gov�
mailto:bcomer@ci.valdez.ak.us�
mailto:jnichols@starband.net�
mailto:farmier@yukontel.net�
mailto:dps@whittieralaska.gov�
mailto:cityoftog@unicom-alaska.com�
mailto:fmeece52@hotmail.com�
mailto:hivanoff@yahoo.com�





	Sheet1

